District
1

2
3
4
Tot Pop
Ideal
Deviation
*NL=

**CVAP =
*EXAIAN =

Map Option 1 (Existing Districts)

NL*
Total Raw % White
Population Deviation deviation Alone
14520 -520.5 -3.46% 9669
15650 609.5 4.05% 9404
15363 322.5 2.14% 9186
14629 -411.5 -2.74% 9583

60162
15040.5

7.51%
Non-Latino

Citizen Voting Age Population
American Indian Alaskan Native

Latino

2701
3748
3392
2706

10273
12346
10952
10455

White

7660
8781
7913
7842

CVAP19 CVAP19
CVAP*19 NL

Total Black

311
440
207
109

CVAP19 CVAP19 CVAP19
CVAP Not CVAP19 NL CVAP19
Hispanic Hispanic AIAN*** NLASIAN Hawaiian NL Other
1431 8890 31 430 44 127
1792 10519 122 822 49 75
1741 9207 105 569 28 60
1420 9015 37 587 3 100



